DATASHEET – Conduit Dots Pro Page 1 of 3 www.atomherders.co.uk
Datasheet – Conduit Dot PRO 1W
Overview
Conduit dot is system and architectural fitting based around the widely used galvanised metal conduit.  The
Pro range provides a plug and play system that can be installed on site. The fixtures replace existing junction
boxes but functions in a similar way standard conduit.
Typical applications
• Commercial and Residential Architectural Lighting

enclosed terminal box for the mains.
DATASHEET – Conduit Dots Pro Page 3 of 3 www.atomherders.co.uk
ORDER CODES
Conduit Dots
Code Description Source
CD1WW-0 Rear Entry Box 1W Warm White
CD1WW-1 1 Way End Box 1W Warm White
CD1WW-2T 2 Way Thru Box 1W Warm White
CD1WW-2E 2 Way Elbow Box 1W Warm White
CD1WW-3T 3 Way Tee Box 1W Warm White
CD1WW-4x 4 Way Crossover Box 1W Warm White
CD1CW-0 Rear Entry Box 1W Cool White
CD1CW-1 1 Way End Box 1W Cool White
CD1CW-2T 2 Way Thru Box 1W Cool White